DAVD USQUINGS

Tempada Club
2024 CHAPELA Si
2023 CHAPELA Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 Non
2018 Non
2017 Non
2016 Non
2015 TIRAN S
2014 TIRAN S
2013 TIRAN S
2012 TIRAN Si
2011 TIRAN Si
2010 TIRAN Si
2009 TIRAN Non
NAUTICO
2008 DE VIGO Non
NAUTICO
2007 DE VIGO Non
NAUTICO
2006 DE VIGO Non
NAUTICO
2005 DE VIGO Non
NAUTICO
2004 DE VIGO Non
SAN
2003 SIMON Non
SAN
2002 SIMON Non
SAN
2001 SIMON Non
VIRXE
2000 DA GUIA Non
1909  YIRXE \on

DA GUIA

Competindo
na ACT

DAVID LUSQUINOS

BALLESTEROS ]
SBETHRANPEREMRA

Nacido en: VIGO 25-12-

N° N°

Condicién veces veces

Propio
Propio

Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
No propio
No propio
No propio

Propio

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano

Canterano

titular suplente
2 0

14
16
17
13
16
14

A b O DN WO

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

SIS, I NG, NN

129
105
139
152
140
114

TIRAN
PEREIRA

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

20:18,40 23:01,2

17:53,06 20:47,7¢
19:44,72 22:57,9¢
19:13,32 21:58,3(
19:26,16 20:59,2(
19:29,52 20:57,8:
19:25,36 21:58,1



